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Bansilal Ramnath Agarwal Charitable Trust's
Vishwakarma Institute of Technology,Pune

666, Upper Indiranagar, Bibwewadi, Pune- 411 037.

Division : BTech
AI-A

Program : BTech - Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science

Department : Artificial intelligence and
Data science

Division : BTech
AI-A

Academic Year :
2024-25,

Semester :
2,

Version :
V1,

W.E.F : 02-Jan-
2025,

To Date : 31-May-
2025

Days/Slot 08:00-
09:00

09:00-
10:00

10:00-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
13:00

13:00-
14:00 14:00-15:00 15:00-16:00 16:00-17:00 17:00-

18:00

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

BTech AI-
A SVJ NS Theory

BTech AI-
A SPD HPC Theory

BTech AI-
A SVJ NS Theory

BTech AI-
A SPD HPC Theory

Thursday

BTech AI-
A SVJ BIAA Theory

BTech AI-
A SSK RL Theory

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Theory = 6, Lab = 0, Tutorial = 0, Seminar = , Project = , General = , Total = 6

Sr No Teacher Load Type Subject

1 12020 SVJ (PROF. Dr. SHUBHAM VISHNUDEV JOSHI) Theory NS - AI4015 - Network Security

2 10834 SPD (PROF. (Dr.) SHITAL PARAG DONGRE) Theory HPC - AI4025 - High Performance Computing

3 12020 SVJ (PROF. Dr. SHUBHAM VISHNUDEV JOSHI) Theory BIAA - AI4022 - Business Intelligence and Analytics

4 11555 SSK (PROF. (SMT.) SURABHI SANJIV KAKADE) Theory RL - AI4007 - REINFORCEMENT LEARNING


